HN1232
1
HN1232
Microprocessor Monitor
DESCRIPTION
The HN1232 microprocessor (µP) supervisory circuit provides “housekeeping” and power supervision functions. The
HN1232 enhances circuit reliability in µP systems by monitoring the power supply, monitoring software execution, and
providing a debounced manual reset input.

Devices are available in 8-pin DIP, 8/16-pin SO and compact 8-pin MicroSO packages, and requires no external
components.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. TEMP. RANGE (°C) PACKAGE
HN1232CN 0 – 70 °C 8-Pin DIP
HN1232CM 0 – 70 °C 8-Pin SO
HN1232CU 0 – 70 °C 8-Pin MicroSO
HN1232CWM 0 – 70 °C 16-Pin Wide SO
HN1232CX 0 – 70 °C Dice
HN1232EN -40 – 85 °C 8-Pin DIP
HN1232EM -40 – 85 °C 8-Pin SO
HN1232EU -40 – 85 °C 8-Pin MicroSO
HN1232EWM -40 – 85 °C 16-Pin Wide SO
APPLICATIONS
Microprocessor Systems
Portable Equipment
Computers